Number of Supplier participated:

5

Supplier

Event - Lot Title

Bid Quantity Price (SGD)

Total Bid (SGD)

Awarded Quantity (SGD)

Awarded Spend (SGD)

Research Instruments Pte Ltd

Multi-mode microplate
reader

1 46,988.00

46988

1.00

46988

| GAIA SCIENCE PTE LTD

| LIFE TECHNOLOGIES HOLDINGS PTE. LTD.
| SciMed (Asia) Pte Ltd

| SPD SCIENTIFIC PTE LTD

Multi-mode microplate
reader

Multi-mode microplate
reader

Multi-mode microplate
reader

Multi-mode microplate
reader

1 64,200.00
1 43,480.00
1 59,980.00
1 38,000.00

64200

43480

59980

38000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0



